
BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MS 65 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Irwan Shah Abdullah M 14/2/1948 99919 MAS 1

2 Jens Biehler M 23/1/1951 84491 GER 1

3 David Brinsden M 2/6/1944 76942 ENG 1

4 Alexander Buzynin M 2/4/1949 83150 RUS 1

5 Per Dabelsteen M 3/12/1947 58494 DEN 1

6 Peter Emptage M 6/6/1950 2770 ENG 2

7 Zokima F. M 1/3/1949 71987 IND 1

8 Jean-Louis Gilbert M 28/4/1951 98645 FRA 1

9 Satish Gupta M 11/10/1948 66127 IND 2

10 Christian Hansen M 25/8/1950 50074 DEN 2

11 Graham Holt M 18/4/1950 84122 ENG 3

12 Noriaki Imai M 13/8/1950 97145 JPN 1

13 Claus-Peter Lienig M 18/11/1948 52437 GER 2

14 Anthony Lourdes M 11/10/1947 99447 AUS 1

15 Frirs Mainaky M 28/3/1950 72634 SRI 1

16 William Metcalfe M 14/3/1951 60280 CAN 1

17 Hubert Miranda M 10/10/1948 86591 IND 3

18 Noboru Nakamura M 17/2/1951 69085 JPN 2

19 Carl-Johan Nybergh M 29/8/1947 76503 FIN 1

20 Sin Oong Ong M 8/1/1949 72038 MAS 2

21 Vladimir Orlov M 16/8/1949 93040 RUS 2

22 Henry Paynter M 15/11/1951 5083 CAN 2

23 Adrian Perera M 20/7/1944 62918 ENG 4

24 Eckhardt Peschel M 12/11/1949 69321 GER 3

25 Werner Rahm M 4/5/1947 84617 SUI 1

26 Vladimir Ribkin M 20/1/1949 69514 UZB 1

27 Prakash Samadhanam M 8/10/1951 61006 IND 4

28 Hans Werner Schmitz M 23/10/1951 60684 GER 4

29 Harry Skydsgaard M 22/9/1947 65082 DEN 3

30 Chaisak Thongdejsri M 10/5/1947 64685 THA 1

31 Hirohisa Toshijima M 3/3/1948 97981 JPN 3



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WS 65 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Minoti Anand F 17/4/1947 70759 IND 1

2 Betty Bartlett F 14/2/1951 52534 ENG 1

3 Mehrunnisa Bhaiji F 5/12/1942 63282 IND 2

4 Michele Bontemps F 3/6/1949 95726 FRA 1

5 Marguerite Butt F 30/9/1951 52536 ENG 2

6 Sunita Dsouza F 27/2/1950 63872 IND 3

7 Siew Har Hong F 15/12/1951 81604 CAN 1

8 Rohini Jaywardena F 21/7/1947 85425 SRI 1

9 Yasuko Kataito F 28/2/1947 68079 JPN 1

10 Hiromi Mitsunaka F 19/5/1947 73555 JPN 2

11 Yuriko Okemoto F 30/8/1947 52482 JPN 3

12 Chizuko Oketani F 22/7/1947 78991 JPN 4

13 Dolores Touriño F 25/9/1949 68817 ESP 1

14 Vidya Sandipani Walhekar F 7/8/1949 74006 IND 4

15 Lieselotte Wengberg F 27/8/1948 88181 SWE 1



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MD 65 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Irwan Shah Abdullah M 14/2/1948 99919 MAS 1

Venugopal Menon M 2/3/1943 87556 MAS 1

2 Somrak Arnamwat M 20/10/1950 69025 THA 1

Chaiwat Hanthanom M 15/10/1950 63806 THA 1

3 Jens Biehler M 23/1/1951 84491 GER 1

Eckhardt Peschel M 12/11/1949 69321 GER 1

4 David Chapman M 29/5/1951 75554 ENG 1

Hans Werner Schmitz M 23/10/1951 60684 GER 1

5 Sorasak Chompoonuchprapa M 21/2/1950 79045 THA 2

Chaisak Thongdejsri M 10/5/1947 64685 THA 2

6 Per Dabelsteen M 3/12/1947 58494 DEN 1

Steen Adam Kioerbo M 20/12/1949 91074 DEN 1

7 Anon Dejkraisak M 25/11/1951 88542 THA 3

Apirat Siwapornpitak M 22/5/1942 60023 THA 3

8 Peter Emptage M 6/6/1950 2770 ENG 1

Graham Holt M 18/4/1950 84122 ENG 1

9 Jean-Louis Gilbert M 28/4/1951 98645 FRA 1

Francois Thomas M 9/11/1943 71462 FRA 1

10 Christian Hansen M 25/8/1950 50074 DEN 2

Harry Skydsgaard M 22/9/1947 65082 DEN 2

11 Peter Honnen M 1/10/1945 52438 GER 2

Claus-Peter Lienig M 18/11/1948 52437 GER 2

12 Noriaki Imai M 13/8/1950 97145 JPN 1

Noboru Nakamura M 17/2/1951 69085 JPN 1

13 Bandid Jaiyen M 5/3/1950 80500 THA 4

Pravit Puangsupang M 4/9/1951 75994 THA 4

14 Raghvaiah Konduru M 4/7/1951 65182 IND 1

Prakash Samadhanam M 8/10/1951 61006 IND 1

15 Vijayakumar Krishnamoorthy M 28/8/1950 82894 IND 2

Puttaraj Malagoppa Somashekarappa M 8/5/1951 84688 IND 2

16 Pheow Chong Lee M 15/11/1950 90514 MAS 2

Sin Oong Ong M 8/1/1949 72038 MAS 2

17 Peer Mohamed Mohamed Mytheen M 17/8/1951 60450 IND 3

S.Rajan Sugirtha Pandian Sironmani M 13/6/1951 81050 IND 3

18 Sushil Kumar Patet M 27/11/1949 56827 IND 4

Surendra Singh Pundir M 6/9/1951 92685 IND 4

19 Gerhard Roch M 14/3/1951 84423 GER 3

Karlheinz Schaus M 17/4/1951 98599 GER 3



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WD 65 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Minoti Anand F 17/4/1947 70759 IND 1

Shaila Sardesai F 7/9/1943 68498 IND 1

2 Haruko Asakoshi F 13/8/1948 59450 JPN 1

Yasuko Kataito F 28/2/1947 68079 JPN 1

3 Betty Bartlett F 14/2/1951 52534 ENG 1

Eileen M Carley F 29/10/1949 99754 ENG 1

4 Viviane Bonnay F 17/9/1945 87296 FRA 1

Michele Bontemps F 3/6/1949 95726 FRA 1

5 Marguerite Butt F 30/9/1951 52536 ENG 1

Thea Gyldenoehr F 11/5/1947 96904 DEN 1

6 Sunita Dsouza F 27/2/1950 63872 IND 2

Gowramma Veeralinga F 21/12/1946 69974 IND 2

7 Sumiko Kaneko F 14/12/1946 52481 JPN 2

Yuriko Okemoto F 30/8/1947 52482 JPN 2

8 Hiromi Mitsunaka F 19/5/1947 73555 JPN 3

Chizuko Oketani F 22/7/1947 78991 JPN 3

9 Gitte Attle Rasmussen F 30/3/1950 89552 DEN 1

Grethe Steenberg F 27/11/1943 52563 DEN 1

10 Fumiko Sakuma F 13/2/1949 58033 JPN 4

Masai Suzuki F 12/5/1948 67460 JPN 4



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

XD 65 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 David Chapman M 29/5/1951 75554 ENG 1

Eileen M Carley F 29/10/1949 99754 ENG 1

2 Peter Emptage M 6/6/1950 2770 ENG 2

Betty Bartlett F 14/2/1951 52534 ENG 2

3 Jean-Louis Gilbert M 28/4/1951 98645 FRA 1

Viviane Bonnay F 17/9/1945 87296 FRA 1

4 Christian Hansen M 25/8/1950 50074 DEN 1

Gitte Attle Rasmussen F 30/3/1950 89552 DEN 1

5 Graham Holt M 18/4/1950 84122 ENG 3

Marguerite Butt F 30/9/1951 52536 ENG 3

6 Frirs Mainaky M 28/3/1950 72634 SRI 1

Rohini Jaywardena F 21/7/1947 85425 SRI 1

7 Shirish Nadkarni M 22/4/1950 75841 IND 1

Minoti Anand F 17/4/1947 70759 IND 1

8 Noboru Nakamura M 17/2/1951 69085 JPN 1

Fusako Araki F 14/2/1950 76319 JPN 1

9 Dinesh Patel M 20/11/1950 93323 IND 2

Mehrunnisa Bhaiji F 5/12/1942 63282 IND 2

10 Henry Paynter M 15/11/1951 5083 CAN 1

Siew Har Hong F 15/12/1951 81604 CAN 1

11 Surendra Singh Pundir M 6/9/1951 92685 IND 3

Sunita Dsouza F 27/2/1950 63872 IND 3

12 Harry Skydsgaard M 22/9/1947 65082 DEN 2

Thea Gyldenoehr F 11/5/1947 96904 DEN 2

13 Darayas Surti M 12/11/1948 88937 IND 4

Sunita Dandekar F 8/1/1946 64799 IND 4

14 Yoshio Terasaki M 23/12/1946 58470 JPN 2

Yasuko Kataito F 28/2/1947 68079 JPN 2

15 Hirohisa Toshijima M 3/3/1948 97981 JPN 3

Yuriko Okemoto F 30/8/1947 52482 JPN 3


